Braytron

PRODUCT DATASHEET

MODEL NO BHO04-10601

DESCRIPTION BRY-BETA-TR2-BLC-GU10-2WRS-TRACKLIGHT
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Braytron PRODUCT DATASHEET

General Characteristics

Model No
Main Family
Sub Family
Type

Body Color
Lamp Shape
Socket
Warranty
Class

IP

Electrical Characteristics

Voltage
Material
Working Temperature

Frequency

Package Informations

N.W.
G.W.
PCS/CTN
Length
Width
Height
EAN

Lamp Characteristics

BHO04-10601 Wattage : Max 1x10w
Track Lighting

GU10 Tracklight

Tracklight

Black

N/A

GU10

2 years

Class Il

1P20

Lamp Dimensions & Weight

220-240V Diameter 57 mm
Aluminium P. Length : 100 mm
-20C-40C P. Height : 156 mm
50-60 Hz Weight : 154 gr

5,5 kgs

7,5 kgs

36 pcs

385 mm

365 mm

280 mm
5949097724954
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